ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS FOR

ITEM NO: FULL BED

Please identify and locate all assembly parts (see parts list) before discarding any packing materials.

Some parts may have become loose during transit.



HARDWARE LIST					PARTS LIST			
NO.	DESCRIPTION	SKETCH	SIZE	QTY	NO.	DESCRIPTION	SKETCH	QTY
(A)	Bolt		M8*55mm	24PCS	1	Headboard		1PC
B	Bolt		M8*45 mm	4PCS	2	Headboard post	middle left: right	3PCS
©	Bolt		M8*25mm	2PCS	3	Footboard		1PC
D	Allen Key			1PC	4	Side Rail1		2PCS
E	Spring Washer	Q		42PCS	(5)	Side Rail2		2PCS
F	Flat Washer	0	Ф22mm Ф8mm	50PCS	6	Leg	100	2PCS
G	Nut			6PCS	7	Frame in the row		24PCS
H	Screw		M4*25mm	24PCS	8	Middle Rail 1		1PC
(1)	Spanner	2		1PC	9	Middle Rail 2		1PC
J	Flat Washer		Ф16mm	2PCS	10	End Cap		24PCS
			Ф8тт	21 03	11	Middle Cap		12PCS
(K)	Bolt		M8*50mm	12PCS	13	Adjuster		2PCS
TOOLS REQUIRED(Not provided)					13	"L" Shape iron connect piece		2PCS
SCREWDRIVER				14	Long Connect Bar		2pcs	
						I	PA	GE 2 OF 4



